Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Jagoda Cala
Abigail Mui
Caitlin Gillis

Club

Coquitlam SC
Inlet SC
Coquitlam SC

Shkate Canada

Tiffany Edwardsen

Date:

24-Nov-2024

2024 Jingle Blades Competition

North Surrey Sport & Ice Complex
November 21 to November 24, 2024

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

Section FP
BC/YK 5256 (1)
BC/YK 3713 (2
BC/YK 3478  (3)

52.56
37.13
34.78

10:40:29AM

Cindy Smith

Patinage Canada



